Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Love Food Hate Waste Campaign

Establishment
Establishment
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Education and Awareness

Expense Type
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Training and Development
Training and Development

Training and Development
Information and
Communications Technology

Training and Development
Training and Development
Equipment and Services
Training and Development
Training and Development
Travel and Transport
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Training and Development
Equipment and Services

Professional Meetings

Month:

Payment Date
21/05/2014
22/05/2014
23/05/2014
23/05/2014
06/06/2014

16/05/2014
16/05/2014
19/05/2014
21/05/2014
22/05/2014
30/05/2014
02/06/2014
03/06/2014
03/06/2014
03/06/2014
04/06/2014

05/06/2014

May-14

Transaction
Number

1-00037156
1-70653340
1-66029799
1-62944180
1-00048327

2-49800087
2-41463019
2-67339782
2-71248191
2-65692663
2-01650447
2-72208393
2-46390846
2-00185721
2-75810462
2-13244649

2-93203156

Amount Type

£15 REVENUE
£18 REVENUE
£454 REVENUE
£20 REVENUE
£380 REVENUE

£612 REVENUE
£30 REVENUE
£197 REVENUE
£19 REVENUE
£1,074 REVENUE
£160 REVENUE
£228 REVENUE
£81 REVENUE
£157 REVENUE
£81 REVENUE
£45 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

Supplier Name
HDQ Restaurant
Pizza Express
Grange City Hotel
West Coast Trains
Premier Inn

Orange

Virgin Trains
Royal York Hotel
Amazon
Ceequal Ltd
Virgin Trains

DVLA Vehicle Licensing

Virgin Trains
Emap Subscription

Imperial London Hotel

Amazon
Social Enterprise
Network

Description

Subsistence
Subsistence

Meeting Accommodation
Conference Travel
Meeting Accommodation

Contract Mobiles
Conference Travel
Meeting Accommodation
Office Stationery
Training Course
Conference Travel
Vehicle Tax

Conference Travel
Annual Subscription
Meeting Accommodation
Technical Publication

Seminar



