**Body Name:** Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: May-14

## **CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS**

Service Area			Transaction			
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	<b>Payment Date</b>	Number Amou	nt Type	Supplier Name	Description
Waste Disposal Establishment	Professional Meetings	21/05/2014	1-00037156	£15 REVENUE	HDQ Restaurant	Subsistence
Waste Disposal Establishment	Professional Meetings	22/05/2014	1-70653340	£18 REVENUE	Pizza Express	Subsistence
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	23/05/2014	1-66029799	£454 REVENUE	Grange City Hotel	Meeting Accommodation
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	23/05/2014	1-62944180	£20 REVENUE	West Coast Trains	Conference Travel
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development Information and	06/06/2014	1-00048327	£380 REVENUE	Premier Inn	Meeting Accommodation
Waste Disposal Establishment	Communications Technology	16/05/2014	2-49800087	£612 REVENUE	Orange	Contract Mobiles
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	16/05/2014	2-41463019	£30 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Conference Travel
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	19/05/2014	2-67339782	£197 REVENUE	Royal York Hotel	Meeting Accommodation
Waste Disposal Establishment	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	21/05/2014	2-71248191	£19 REVENUE	Amazon	Office Stationery
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	22/05/2014	2-65692663	£1,074 REVENUE	Ceequal Ltd	Training Course
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	30/05/2014	2-01650447	£160 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Conference Travel
Waste Disposal Love Food Hate Waste Campaign	Travel and Transport	02/06/2014	2-72208393	£228 REVENUE	<b>DVLA Vehicle Licensing</b>	Vehicle Tax
Waste Disposal Establishment	Professional Meetings	03/06/2014	2-46390846	£81 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Conference Travel
Waste Disposal Establishment	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	03/06/2014	2-00185721	£157 REVENUE	Emap Subscription	Annual Subscription
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Training and Development	03/06/2014	2-75810462	£81 REVENUE	Imperial London Hotel	Meeting Accommodation
Waste Disposal Establishment	Equipment and Services	04/06/2014	2-13244649	£45 REVENUE	Amazon Social Enterprise	Technical Publication
Waste Disposal Education and Awareness	Professional Meetings	05/06/2014	2-93203156	£10 REVENUE	Network	Seminar